
Easy Read version of Royal Court Theatre and Kudos Writing Fellowships 

 

We are offering fellowships for 3 playwrights.  

 

 

They are run by Royal Court Theatre 

 

 

 

and Kudos TV production company  

 

 

 

Each writer will receive £10,000  

 

 

 

The fellowship will being in January 2019   
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And will finish in June 2019.  

 

 

 

Travel and accommodation expenses  

will also be covered.  

 

This opportunity is for writers in:  

England 

 

 

 

Northern Ireland  

 

 

 

The Republic of Ireland 

 

 

 



 

Scotland  

 

 

Wales  

 

 

 

 

The fellowships are for writers who have felt that there are barriers to getting 

their work produced. 

 

These barriers might be: 

 Class  

 

 

 Disability 

 

 

 

 Education  

 



 

 

 Ethnicity 

 

 Gender identity  

 

 

 

 Geography  

 

 

 

 

During the fellowship, you’ll be  

able to meet other writers  

 

 

 

 

and develop your plays  

 

 

 



 

You can apply in two ways 

 

1. You can email  

fellowship@royalcourttheatre.com 

 

  

2. You can post to Literary Office, Royal  

Court Theatre, Sloane Square,  

London, SW1W 8AS 

 

 

To apply, you need to send us a  

completed application form  

 

 

or video application  
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It must include: 

 

 

1. Your name  

 

 

 

2. Your address including postcode 

 

  

3. Your telephone number 

 

 

4. Your email address 

 

 

 

5. Your date of birth 

 

 

  

6. Your next of kin name and  

number  



 

And tell us the following: 

1. What TV has inspired you? 

 

  

2. What have been the barriers for you  

so far? How would this fellowship  

make a difference to you?  

 

 

 

We’re also asking for short reference  

 

This can be from anyone you has  

worked on your writing with you.  

 

 

The application form can be  

found on our website  

 

 



The form is available in a Large Print  

version and also in a screen reader  

friendly format.  

 

As well as your completed form or  

video, you also need to send your  

playscript.  

 

 

The script must be at least 60 pages long.  

 

It must be a Word document 

 

 

Or PDF 

 

 

The deadline for submissions is  

noon on Friday 16 November  

2018.  
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We will let you know on Friday 7 December  

 

 

Whether you have been shortlisted  

and invited to interview.  

 

 

 

 

To find out more, visit  

royalcourtheatre.com 

 

 

 

 

or call us on 020 7565 5050 

 

 

or email literary@royalcourttheatre.com 
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